
ST. ROSE OF LIMA CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
 2026/2027 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

425 NE 105th Street, Miami Shores, FL 33138 * 305.751.4257 * www.srlschool.com 

 

*Discretionary discounts may apply. Grades 6-8 tuition rate includes iPad rental fee and technology support. Security fee included for 
all grade levels. 

 

Non-refundable Registration Fee 

1 Child Enrolled $350 

2 Children Enrolled $400 

3+ Children Enrolled $450 

 

Non-refundable Application Processing Fee (Prospective Families Only)       

$150 per applicant 

 
Active parishioners of the Church who participate in the faith life of the parish by giving fully of their time, talent and treasure and by 
regularly attending Sunday Mass and Holy Days of Obligation are eligible for a discretionary tuition reduction. This reduction will be 
divided by child when reflected on your tuition billing statement.  

 
Annual tuition and fees will be managed by FACTS Tuition Management. SRL accepts the Step-Up, AAA and Family Empowerment-EO 
State Scholarships. All families are required to enroll with FACTS for tuition payments. Payments are made through automatic bank 
draft only. FACTS allows families the option to select a payment method that best suits the family’s financial needs and are given the 
opportunity to pay the annual tuition in full or to make 11 (eleven) scheduled, monthly payments. FACTS online registration may be 
accessed through the school website or FACTS Management website www.factsmgt.com. Student registration for school is not 
considered complete until a payment plan has been established with FACTS. 
 
Tuition will be billed 11 months, July through May on the 1st or the 15th of the month depending on which billing period is chosen 
when registering with FACTS. If paying tuition in full, the transaction will be debited in July. Tuition is past due if not paid by the 
contracted due date with FACTS. Children of parents who are “past due” will not be permitted to attend school until the account is 
brought current. Report cards, transcripts, visibility to gradebooks, and access to exams will not be released if there is an outstanding 
balance. 
 
To prevent families from transferring out of a school without meeting their financial obligations, a child will not be matriculated into 
another Archdiocesan school when there is an outstanding debt in the last school attended. This policy also applies to students 
entering a Catholic high school. 

Tuition Categorized by Grade Level Annual Tuition per Student                                  

Grade Pre-K3 
 

$11,310  (All Day/7:30am-2:30pm) 
$10,220  (Half Day/7:30am-11:30am) 

Grades Pre-K4 $12,940                         

Kindergarten – Grade 5 $13,530 

Grades 6-8 $13,790 

http://www.factsmgt.com/

